Bollington St. John’s Church of England
Primary School
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Where talent grows
Head Teacher: Mrs M. Walker
Head of Teaching, Learning and Assessment: Mrs E. Watson

“Whatever you do, work at it with all your heart, as working for the Lord” Colossians 3:23
TERM DATES FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2026/2027

	
	SCHOOL OPENS
	SCHOOL CLOSES

	SUMMER 2026

AUTUMN TERM 1 2026

AUTUMN TERM 2 2026

SPRING TERM 1 2027

SPRING TERM 2 2027

SUMMER TERM  1 2027

SUMMER TERM 2 2027
	

Wednesday 2nd September 2026

Monday 2nd November 2026

Monday 4th January 2027

Monday 22nd February 2027

Monday 12th April 2027

Monday 7th June 2027
	Friday 17th July 2026

Thursday 22nd October 2026

Friday 18th December 2026

Friday 12th February 2027

Thursday 25th March 2027

Friday 28th May 2027

Friday 16th July 2027

	
	SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

	AUTUMN HALF TERM 2026

CHRISTMAS 2026

SPRING HALF TERM 2027

EASTER 2027

MAY BANK HOLIDAY 2027

SUMMER HALF TERM 2027
	Monday 26th October – Friday 30th October 2026

Monday 21st December – Friday 1st January 2027

Monday 15th February – Friday 19th February 2027

Friday 26th March – Friday 9th April 2027

Monday 3rd May 2027

[bookmark: _GoBack]Monday 31st May – Friday 4th June 2027



Staff INSET Days – Tuesday 1st September 2026; Friday 23rd October 2026; Monday 19th July 2027; Tuesday 20th July and Wednesday 21st July 2027.
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